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Administrative Judge: Mark Aaron

 This Hearing Will Be Conducted Telephonically. 
TIME APPELLANT REPRESENTATIVE PROPERTY ID/APPEAL NO REMARKS COUNTY

Appeal No.

Appeal No.

Appeal No.

Appeal No.

Appeal No.

Appeal No.

Appeal No.

124322

124323

124317

131137

112735

111341

118858

047    03503 000

047    03802 000

047    03400 001

047    03400 001

050    04705 000

059    00300 000

059    00300 000

ASHLEY BROWN

ASHLEY BROWN

ASHLEY BROWN

JOSEPH W. GIBBS, ATTORNEY

PAUL MOSER

ANDREA MCKINNON

ANDREA MCKINNON

May 24, 2021

2019

2019

2019

2020

2017

2017

2018

Tax Year

Tax Year

Tax Year

Tax Year

Tax Year

Tax Year

Tax Year

08:30 AM

08:30 AM

08:30 AM

10:00 AM

01:00 PM

02:30 PM

02:30 PM

NESTLE'WATER NORTH AMERICA INC

NESTLE WATERS OF NORH AMERICA INC

GREAT SPRING WATERS OF AMERICA INC

CITY OF LAFAYETTE TENNESSEE/ 
BABYNOV USA

HALLMARK GOLDEN OAKS VILLAGE LLC

TEACHERS RETIREMENT SYSTEM WAL 
MART#879
MS 0555

TEACHERS RETIREMENT SYSTEM

HT009TN
1Page:

MACON

MACON

MACON

MACON

MACON

MACON

MACON


